
Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
NEOM Island X Prix II
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 WP8 WP9 INT-1 WP11 WP12 WP13 WP14 WP15 INT-2 WP17 WP18 WP19

ODYSSEY 21Rosberg X Racing6 2.Mikaela AHLIN-KOTTULINSKY1.Johan KRISTOFFERSSON

B3:45.492 1 3:45.4921 8.275 13.723 16.085 11.558 5.096 9.159 10.541 7.113 8.881 9.828 7.465 4.166 4.130 4.437 7.454 7.727 9.097 5.855 6.334

8.275 21.998 38.083 49.641 54.737 1:03.896 1:14.437 1:21.550 1:30.431 1:40.259 1:47.724 1:51.890 1:56.020 2:00.457 2:07.911 2:15.638 2:24.735 2:30.590 2:36.924Elapsed

3:47.088 2 9:12.1992 16.050 11.985 5.298 9.381 10.771 7.138 9.047 10.795 8.103 4.390 4.301 4.592 7.439 8.213 8.946 6.014 7.202

1:57.171 2:13.221 2:25.206 2:30.504 2:39.885 2:50.656 2:57.794 3:06.841 3:17.636 3:25.739 3:30.129 3:34.430 3:39.022 3:46.461 3:54.674 4:03.620 4:09.634 4:16.836Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Kevin HANSEN

B3:50.647 1 3:50.6471 8.808 5.257 8.832 11.087 6.780 9.003 9.812 8.028 4.657 4.374 4.478 7.774 7.401 9.080 6.251 6.313

8.808 50.871 56.128 1:04.960 1:16.047 1:22.827 1:31.830 1:41.642 1:49.670 1:54.327 1:58.701 2:03.179 2:10.953 2:18.354 2:27.434 2:33.685 2:39.998Elapsed

4:14.289 2 9:43.4372 3.740 1:53.861 19.104 11.947 11.964 7.762 8.866 11.029 7.752 4.643 4.559 19.815 8.664 7.993 9.444 6.748 6.848

3.740 1:57.601 2:16.705 2:28.652 2:44.298 2:56.262 3:04.024 3:12.890 3:23.919 3:31.671 3:36.314 3:40.873 4:00.688 4:09.352 4:17.345 4:26.789 4:33.537 4:40.385Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Genesys Andretti United Extreme E23 2.Catie MUNNINGS1.Timmy HANSEN

B10:52.140 1 10:52.1401 8.346 28.324 44.408 41.675 13.657 15.157 37.945 15.904 26.871 26.274 15.598 9.836 10.726 10.200 21.141 18.153 21.946 13.161 14.462

8.346 36.670 1:21.078 2:02.753 2:16.410 2:31.567 3:09.512 3:25.416 3:52.287 4:18.561 4:34.159 4:43.995 4:54.721 5:04.921 5:26.062 5:44.215 6:06.161 6:19.322 6:33.784Elapsed

B 2 10:52.1401

Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21XITE ENERGY Racing42 2.Tamara MOLINARO1.Timo SCHEIDER

B3:55.476 1 3:55.4761 8.432 17.622 18.118 11.443 5.365 9.639 10.706 6.905 8.869 9.799 7.993 4.222 4.061 4.699 7.768 7.703 9.072 6.133 6.610

8.432 26.054 44.172 55.615 1:00.980 1:10.619 1:21.325 1:28.230 1:37.099 1:46.898 1:54.891 1:59.113 2:03.174 2:07.873 2:15.641 2:23.344 2:32.416 2:38.549 2:45.159Elapsed

3:59.830 2 9:35.4762 18.692 11.764 5.195 9.729 11.466 7.286 8.864 10.638 8.530 4.389 4.419 6.515 8.513 8.928 10.824 6.498 6.789

1:58.769 2:17.461 2:29.225 2:34.420 2:44.149 2:55.615 3:02.901 3:11.765 3:22.403 3:30.933 3:35.322 3:39.741 3:46.256 3:54.769 4:03.697 4:14.521 4:21.019 4:27.808Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21X4444 2.Cristina GUTIÉRREZ1.Sébastien LOEB

B3:46.481 1 3:46.4811 8.705 13.927 16.283 11.491 5.184 9.231 10.283 6.802 8.921 9.906 8.148 4.178 4.129 4.437 7.289 7.317 8.885 6.032 6.503

8.705 22.632 38.915 50.406 55.590 1:04.821 1:15.104 1:21.906 1:30.827 1:40.733 1:48.881 1:53.059 1:57.188 2:01.625 2:08.914 2:16.231 2:25.116 2:31.148 2:37.651Elapsed

3:54.710 2 9:20.0742 3.586 1:54.655 18.745 11.887 5.807 9.185 11.413 6.977 8.904 10.952 8.379 4.414 4.662 4.771 8.134 8.440 9.807 6.492 6.889

3.586 1:58.241 2:16.986 2:28.873 2:34.680 2:43.865 2:55.278 3:02.255 3:11.159 3:22.111 3:30.490 3:34.904 3:39.566 3:44.337 3:52.471 4:00.911 4:10.718 4:17.210 4:24.099Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
NEOM Island X Prix II
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 INT-3 WP24 WP25 WP26 WP27 WP28 WP29 WP30 FL

ODYSSEY 21Rosberg X Racing6 2.Mikaela AHLIN-KOTTULINSKY1.Johan KRISTOFFERSSON

B3:45.492 1 3:45.4921 5.482 11.914 4.523 4.461 5.458 5.709 2.126 8.065 3.949 2.254 7.740 6.887

2:42.406 2:54.320 2:58.843 3:03.304 3:08.762 3:14.471 3:16.597 3:24.662 3:28.611 3:30.865 3:38.605 3:45.492Elapsed

3:47.088 2 9:12.1992 5.584 13.259 4.878 4.862 5.602 5.943 2.418 8.531 3.796 2.854 8.242 3.902

4:22.420 4:35.679 4:40.557 4:45.419 4:51.021 4:56.964 4:59.382 5:07.913 5:11.709 5:14.563 5:22.805 5:26.707Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Kevin HANSEN

B3:50.647 1 3:50.6471 5.531 12.390 4.338 4.785 5.251 5.328 2.108 8.057 3.886 2.519 8.167 8.289

2:45.529 2:57.919 3:02.257 3:07.042 3:12.293 3:17.621 3:19.729 3:27.786 3:31.672 3:34.191 3:42.358 3:50.647Elapsed

4:14.289 2 9:43.4372 5.803 13.247 4.858 4.836 5.472 5.799 2.412 9.217 4.613 3.457 8.594 4.097

4:46.188 4:59.435 5:04.293 5:09.129 5:14.601 5:20.400 5:22.812 5:32.029 5:36.642 5:40.099 5:48.693 5:52.790Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Genesys Andretti United Extreme E23 2.Catie MUNNINGS1.Timmy HANSEN

B10:52.140 1 10:52.1401 12.958 31.994 11.590 7.956 11.952 12.038 7.137 1:46.370 10.295 6.218 23.360 16.488

6:46.742 7:18.736 7:30.326 7:38.282 7:50.234 8:02.272 8:09.409 9:55.77910:06.07410:12.29210:35.65210:52.140Elapsed

B 2 10:52.1401

Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21XITE ENERGY Racing42 2.Tamara MOLINARO1.Timo SCHEIDER

B3:55.476 1 3:55.4761 5.574 11.837 4.362 4.598 6.022 5.702 2.146 8.316 3.885 2.524 8.087 7.264

2:50.733 3:02.570 3:06.932 3:11.530 3:17.552 3:23.254 3:25.400 3:33.716 3:37.601 3:40.125 3:48.212 3:55.476Elapsed

3:59.830 2 9:35.4762 5.902 14.428 5.080 4.718 5.685 5.932 2.464 8.868 3.648 3.098 8.389 3.980

4:33.710 4:48.138 4:53.218 4:57.936 5:03.621 5:09.553 5:12.017 5:20.885 5:24.533 5:27.631 5:36.020 5:40.000Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21X4444 2.Cristina GUTIÉRREZ1.Sébastien LOEB

B3:46.481 1 3:46.4811 5.496 12.794 4.588 4.479 5.524 5.678 2.019 7.799 3.683 2.361 7.933 6.476

2:43.147 2:55.941 3:00.529 3:05.008 3:10.532 3:16.210 3:18.229 3:26.028 3:29.711 3:32.072 3:40.005 3:46.481Elapsed

3:54.710 2 9:20.0742 5.663 12.787 4.937 4.711 5.646 5.663 2.323 9.050 4.075 2.531 8.115 3.993

4:29.762 4:42.549 4:47.486 4:52.197 4:57.843 5:03.506 5:05.829 5:14.879 5:18.954 5:21.485 5:29.600 5:33.593Elapsed
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